Special District

Eastern Municipal Water District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Marin Municipal Water District

Western Municipal Water District

Otay Water District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water District
Olivenhain Municipal Water District
Calleguas Municipal Water District

Valley Center Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District

West Basin Municipal Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water District
Rainbow Municipal Water District

Ramona Municipal Water District
Municipal Water District of Orange County
Three Valleys Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District
Central Basin Municipal Water District
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District

Big Bear Municipal Water District

San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Foothill Municipal Water District

North of the River Municipal Water District
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District
Golden Valley Municipal Water District

County Employees

Riverside

San Bernardino
Marin
Riverside

San Diego

San Diego

Los Angeles
San Diego
Ventura

San Diego
Ventura

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Diego

San Diego
Orange

Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Humboldt

San Diego

Los Angeles
San Diego

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Kern

Riverside
Ventura

Los Angeles

665
317
293
168
151
157
130
92
72
67
190
62
61
61
57
57
50
27
37
39
29
17
18
36

14

(S2 BNV 2 B Vs RN

Total Wages

$54,091,669
$26,447,808
$25,667,162
$13,436,844
$12,933,009
$11,307,296
$10,626,069
$7,224,216
$6,215,547
$5,920,397
$5,498,133
$4,684,023
$4,578,024
$4,198,937
$3,998,654
$3,194,918
$2,862,514
$2,255,501
$2,060,413
$1,984,681
$1,734,684
$1,439,811
$1,149,747
$1,025,650
$861,678
$839,657
$215,868
$119,576
$7,410
$2,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,394,280
$7,959,951
$9,589,864
$4,269,780
$6,314,989
$3,982,897
$3,757,699
$2,442,137
$2,056,249
$2,500,508
$1,417,662
$1,863,148
$1,025,558
$1,467,283
$1,558,932
$742,613
$741,915
$1,138,189
$691,695
$886,236
$584,020
$611,352
$400,509
$345,321
$415,702
$273,011
$32,842
$84,789
$0

$0



Mootamai Municipal Water District
Pauma Municipal Water District
Questhaven Municipal Water District

San Luis Rey Municipal Water District

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

(O BN, BN, BN, |

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



