Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eastern Municipal Water District	Riverside	665	\$54,091,669	\$21,394,280
Inland Empire Utilities Agency	San Bernardino	317	\$26,447,808	\$7,959,951
Marin Municipal Water District	Marin	293	\$25,667,162	\$9,589,864
Western Municipal Water District	Riverside	168	\$13,436,844	\$4,269,780
Otay Water District	San Diego	151	\$12,933,009	\$6,314,989
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	157	\$11,307,296	\$3,982,897
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	130	\$10,626,069	\$3,757,699
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	San Diego	92	\$7,224,216	\$2,442,137
Calleguas Municipal Water District	Ventura	72	\$6,215,547	\$2,056,249
Valley Center Municipal Water District	San Diego	67	\$5,920,397	\$2,500,508
Casitas Municipal Water District	Ventura	190	\$5,498,133	\$1,417,662
West Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	62	\$4,684,023	\$1,863,148
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Riverside	61	\$4,578,024	\$1,025,558
Rainbow Municipal Water District	San Diego	61	\$4,198,937	\$1,467,283
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	57	\$3,998,654	\$1,558,932
Municipal Water District of Orange County	Orange	57	\$3,194,918	\$742,613
Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	50	\$2,862,514	\$741,915
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	27	\$2,255,501	\$1,138,189
Central Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	37	\$2,060,413	\$691,695
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District	Humboldt	39	\$1,984,681	\$886,236
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District	San Diego	29	\$1,734,684	\$584,020
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	17	\$1,439,811	\$611,352
Yuima Municipal Water District	San Diego	18	\$1,149,747	\$400,509
Big Bear Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	36	\$1,025,650	\$345,321
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	13	\$861,678	\$415,702
Foothill Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	14	\$839,657	\$273,011
North of the River Municipal Water District	Kern	7	\$215,868	\$32,842
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Riverside	5	\$119,576	\$84,789
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District	Ventura	5	\$7,410	\$0
Golden Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	5	\$2,500	\$0

Mootamai Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Pauma Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Questhaven Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
San Luis Rey Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0